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Exclusive Vendors 

Wedding Planners 
 

Allora Event Design 
Erin Russo  
510.909.9889 | erin@alloraeventdesigns.com 
www.alloraeventdesigns.com 
 
 

Amazáe | Events Inc.  
408.249.2184 | info@amazae.com 
www.amazae.com 
 

Cora Bella Weddings & Events 
Kristan Shamus 
925.315.5320 | hello@corabellaevents.com 
www.corabellaevents.com 
 

Eventfully Yours 
Rayna Hess 
925.330.2371 | raynahess@eventdesignsbyrayna.com 
www.eventdesignsbyrayna.com 
 

Lindsay Lauren Events 
Lindsay Noonan 
925.683.8547 | hello@lindsaylaurenevents.com 
www.lindsaylaurenevents.com 
 

Love, Life & Bloom 
Jennie Doan | info@lovelifebloom.com  
408.655.4426  
www.lovelifebloom.com  
 

Make It Happen Weddings   
Robin Lewis 
209.895.4598 | info@makeithappenweddings.com 
www.makeithappenweddings.com 
 
 

  

While we do have our preferred  vendors, you do not have to hire off our list,  

with the exception of the below vendors.  

Wedding Cake* 
 
 

CAKE by Gala Bakery 
Andrea Soto 
510.278.8004 | cakes@galabakery.com 
www.galabakery.com 
 

Faz Bakery & Coffee Bar 
Fariba Poursohi 
925.309.4822 | info@fazbakery.com 
www.fazrestaurants.com/bakery 
 

Glass Slipper Gourmet 
Kelly O’Brien 
925.812.0883 | hello@glassslippergourmet.com 
www.glassslippergourmet.com 
 

Le Gateau Elegant 
Karen Del Bonta 
925.937.2253 | www.legateauelegant.com 
 

Primrose Bakery 
Jessie Eiland 
925.249.1261 | service@primrosebakery.com 
www.primrosebakery.com 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*The $2.50++ per person cake cutting fee will be waived when  

you order from a preferred vendor. 

*Please Note: Vendors are Invoiced through Ruby Hill.  All charges 

are subject to 22% Service Charge and Current Sales Tax. 

 

 

 

 



 2 

Exclusive Vendors Continued 

A Grande Affair 
AnneMarie Austin 
925.275.1075 | annemarie@agarents.com 
www.agarents.com 
 

Chairs for Affairs 
Rayna Hess  
925.370.1300 | sales@chairsforaffairs.com  
www.chairsforaffairs.com 
 

GBS Linens 
Mike Michel  
510.755.4102 | mike.michel@gbslinens.com  
www.gbslinens.com 
 

La Tavola Linens 
Laura Meyers 
510.319.3900 | Laura@latavolalinen.com  
www.latavolalinen.com 

Napa Valley Linens 
Diana Cardenas 
510.788.4551 | dcardenas@nvlinens.com 
www.nvlinens.com 
 

Pleasanton Event Rentals 
Cherie Marini 
925.468.0624 | cherie@pleasantonrentals.com  
www.pleasantonrentals.com 
 

Standard Rentals 
Carrie Schwabacher 
510.232.5030 | carries@standardpartyrentals.com 
www.standardpartyrentals.com 

 

Wildwood Rustic Rentals 
Kristy Lijesen 
925.322.2727 |wildwoodrusticrentals@gmail.com 
www.wildwoodrusticrentals.com 
 

While we do have our preferred  vendors, you do not have to hire off our list, with the exception of the below vendors.  

Carriage Company 

Vintage Carriage  
Leilani Gibbons  
800.426.3321 | events@vintagecarriage.com  
www.vintagecarriage.com 

Prince Horse Rental 
Prince 
408.905.7590 | PrinceHorseRental@gmail.com  
www.princehorserental.com 
 

Outside Rentals 

Please Note: Vendors are Invoiced through Ruby Hill.  

All charges are subject to 22% Service Charge and Current Sales Tax. 
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Preferred Vendors 

Floral 

Anne Mendenhall Flowers 
Anne Mendenhall 
925.287.8142 | anne@annemendenhallflowers.com 
www.annemendenhallflowers.com 

Dream Flowers 
Lana Starr  
510.545.6270 | lana@dream-flowers.com 
www.dream-flowers.com 

Katherine Bergman Floral 
Katherine Bergman 
925.210.0487 |  
katherinebergman@floraldesigner.com 
www.floraldesigner.com 

Nicole Ha Designs 
408.421.0388 | nicoleha@gmail.com 
www.nicoleha.com 

Pairs and Pieces 
925.362.4777 | info@pairsandpieces.com 
www.pairsandpieces.com 

Picture Perfect Petals 
Allen Lichaa 
760.846.0922 | pictureperfectpetals@yahoo.com 
www.pictureperfectpetals.com 

Sarah’s Garden 
Sheela Meskin  
415.699.8206 | sarahsgardendesign@gmail.com 

The Flower House 
Jinger Leonard 
925.960.1375 | orchid@theflowerhouse.com 
www.theflowerhouse.com 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Floral & Event Designers  

Aesthetika Designs  
Noreen Tariq 
510.623.0938 | aesthetikaevents@gmail.com 
www.aesthetikaevents.com 

Elegantly Done Décor 
Farzana Mohammad |  
farzana@elegantlydonedecor.com  
www.elegantlydonedecor.com 

Fine Linen Creations 
Terry Dudley 
408.216.9512 | info@finelinencreation.com 
www.finelinencreations.com 

Gussy Up Décor 
Malena Clegg & Krystal Endsley  
925.953.2969 | gussyupdecor1@gmail.com 
www.gussyupdecor.com 

Hamid Décor 
Hamid Amou 
(209) 627-6681 | amouhamid@gmail.com 

Thuy Dekor 
Thuy Nguyen 
408.876.3654 | thuydecorator@gmail.com 
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Preferred Vendors 
Photography 

Adam J. Clark Photography 
Adam J. Clark 
925.456.4825 | adam@adamjclarkphotohraphy.com  
www.adamjclarkphotography.com 
 

Apollo Fotografie 
Jonathon Dakarai  
415.340.6836 | info@apollofotografie.com 
www.apollofotografie.com 
 

A Tale Ahead Photography 
Annie Zhou 
408.641.8555 | hello@ataleahead.com 
www.ataleahead.com 

Brian MacStay 
925.348.8856 | brian@brianmacstayphotography.com 
www.brianmacstayphotography.com 

Clane Gessel 
Clane Gessel 
206.650.1030 | info@clanegessel.com 
www.clanegessel.com 

Danny Dong 
408.429.0158 | dannydongliang@hotmail.com 
www.dannydong.com 

Dana Todd Photography 
Dana Todd 
408.655.1297 | dana@danatoddphotography.com 
www.danatoddphotography.com 

David Sachs 
David N. Sachs  
949.874.4073 | david@davidnsachs.com 
www.davidnsachs.com 

Eli Pitta Photographer 
Eli Pitta 
510.429.9525 | eli22@pacbell.net 
www.eliphotographer.com 

James Brian Photography 
925.934.4455 | james@jamesbrian.com 
www.jamesbrian.com 

Jim Vetter Photography 
415.789.6150| inquiry@jimvetterphotography.com 
www.jimvetterphotography.com 

J.J. Chen Photography 
415.937.8878 | jjchenphotography@gmail.com 
www.jjchenphotography.com  

 

 

Photography Continued 
 

KatMa Photography 
Kat Ma 
510.604.9553 | info@katma-photography.com 
www.katma-photography.com  

Ricky Wong 
415.812.6624 | info@wphotography.com 
www.wphotography.com 

Rachel Capil Photography 
Rachel Capil 
925.726.9840 | rachelcapilphotography@gmail.com 
www.rachelcapilphotography.com 

Red Eye Collection 
Oscar Urizar 
510.821.5730 | photos@redeyecollection.com 
www.redeyecollection.com 

Videographer 

Amos Productions 
Suzy Clifton & Garrett Mantach 
925.449.3847 | info@amospro.com  
www.amosproductions.com 
 

Apollo Fotografie 
Jonathon Dakarai  
415.340.6836 | info@apollofotografie.com 
www.apollofotografie.com 

Baby Blue Film 
Silvana McCourtney 
415.279.4769 | Silvana@babybluefilms.com 
www.babybluefilm.com 

Collideskope Studios 
Toby Yao  
408.772.0251 | toby@collideskope.com  
www.collideskope.com  

Fantasy Sound 
Lindsay Fogarty  
925.373.1934 | www.fantasysound.com 

Matter Video 
Daniel Bowen  
925.785.4240 | Daniel@mattervideo.com 
www.mattervideo.com 

Reel Motions 
925.803.5265 | ej.reelmotions@gmail.com 
www.reel-motions.com 
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Preferred Vendors 

DJ / Photo Booth 
21st Century Sounds 
Brian Fitzsimmons 
925.938.2858 | brian@21stcenturysounds.com 
www.21stcenturysounds.com 
Services: DJ 

Absolute Weddings 
AJ 
916.346.6827  | info@absolutebookings.com 
www.absolutebookings.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting  

AG Productions 
Seth Glasman 
925.413.7012 | seth@agparties.com 
agparties.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, AV 

Amos Productions 
Suzy Clifton & Garrett Mantach 
925.449.3847 | info@amospro.com  
www.amosproductions.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth. AV 

Aykut Events 
Aykut Akcaoglu  
415.260.9920 | info@aykutevents.com 
www.aykutevents.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting  

DeejayPros 
Rob Reyes 
510.283.3973 | www.deejaypros.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth 

Denon & Doyle  
925.944.5021 | request@djay.com 
www.djay.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth 

DJ Ahmed 
Ahmed Shashem 
408.329.0341 | DJ.Ahmed.sfo@gmail.com  
Languages: Arabic, English, Persian, Afghan, Indian, Spanish  
Services: DJ 

DJ DR. T  
415.309.8306  | hello@drtmuzik.com 
www.drtmuzik.com 
Languages: English, Farsi (Persian)  
Services: DJ 

DJ Liquid Events 
Carlos Ugarte 
209.351.4744 | djliquid50@gmail.com 
Languages: Spanish, English 
www.facebook.com/djliquidevents  
Services: DJ, Lighting  

Mian Productions (DJ Mian)  
Sardar Mianaby  
408.334.4499 | smianaby@gmail.com 
Languages: Farsi, Hebrew and English 
www.djmian.net  
Services: DJ, Lighting 

DJ Q 
Qamar Sobeh 
916.807.6324 | qsuboh@gmail.com 
Languages: Arabic, Farsi, English 
Services: DJ 

DJ Tanveer 
Tanveer 
408.687.3880 | DJTanveer@Ymail.com  
www.djtanveer.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, AV, Lighting  

Entertainment 360 LLC. 
Diko Chekian 
559.696.4804 | info@entertainment-360.com 
www.entertainment-360.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth  

Fantasy Sound 
Kevin Dennis 
925.373.1934 | officeteam@fantasysound.com  
www.fantasysound.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth, AV 

Gatsby Entertainment Group 
Maxwell Alegria  
415.758.1114 | max@gatsbyentgroup.com 
www.gatsbyentgroup.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth, AV 

Magic Entertainment  
Terry Newberry 
925.628.5801 | djmagicent@yahoo.com 
www.djmagicent.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth, AV 

SocialXP Events Co. 
Andy Huynh 
408.888.1789 | contact@socialxpevents.com 
Services: Photo Booth 

TapSnap Photobooth 
Lucy Barry 
415.713.6755 | lucyb@tapsnap.net  
www.tapsnap.net 
Services: Photo Booth 

Verducci Event Productions 
Andrew Verducci 
415.545.8635 | info@verduccies.com 
www.wearevep.com 
Services: DJ, Lighting, AV  
 

X-Generation Entertainment 
Hieu (Hugh) Ngoc Nguyen 
408.464.8867 | party@xgentertainment.net 
Languages: Vietnamese, English   
www.xgentertainment.net 
Services: DJ, Lighting, Photo Booth 

 

 

 

 

 



 6 

Preferred Vendors 
Musicians 

Brainstorm Records  
Jim Hudak (Pianist/Composer) 
925.673.7293 | jimmydak@pacbell.net  
www.jimhudak.com 

Jessica Schaeffer, Harp 
Jessica Schaeffer 
937.409.9172 | jessschaeffer@gmail.com 
www.jessicaschaeffer.com 

Krista Strader Harpist 
Krista Strader  
877.415.4277 | kristaharp@mac.com 
www.kristastrader.com  

Mariachi Halcones De Oakland 
Manuel Huerta 
510.633.7682 |  
www.facebook.com/mariachihalcones  

More Music Productions 
Ric Curtice 
415.309.3135 | racurtice@gmail.com 
www.moremusicproduction.com 

Oye Productions 
Patricio Angulo 
510.633.1399 | Patricio@oyeproductions.com 
www.oyeproductions.com 

Pure Ecstasy Entertainment 
Preston Turner 
510.693.9899 | drjaz55@gmail.com 
www.pure-ecstasy.com 

San Francisco Conservatory of Music 
Rachel Smith 
415.503.6253 | rasmith@sfcm.edu 
www.sfcu.edu 
 

The James Zeller Trio 
James Zeller  
646.245.6865 | jameszellertrio@yahoo.com 
www.jameszellertrio.com 
 

Wine Country Strings 
Sherry Lewis 
925.625.4363 | stringquartet@hotmail.com 
www.baysbest.com 

 

 

Stationary Services 

Ashley Baumgartner  
Ashley Baumgartner 
ashleybaumcreative@gmail.com  
www.ashleybaumgartner.com 

Creative Designs by Mimi 
Mimi Renfro-Rodriguez  
925.787.0665 | mimirr@creativemimi.com 
www.creativedesignsbymimi.com 

Sweet Little Details 
Nicole Leach 
925.391.7954 | Nicole@sweetlittledetail.com 
www.sweetlittledetails.com  

Upscale Beverage Station 

Boba Bliss 
Nikki Pham  
832.518.0177  | bobablissteam@gmail.com 
www.bobablisscafe.com 

Sweet Springs Rentals  
John & Cynthia Radonich  
925.365.1074 | info@sweetspringsrentals.com 
www.sweetspringsrentals.com 
Services: Gelato Carts, Espresso Bars, Chocolate 
Fountains, Crepe Carts, and Shave Ice cart rentals  
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Preferred Vendors 
Hotel 

Aloft Hotel Dublin- Pleasanton 
Dana M. Acevedo 
925.248.8500  ext. 7511 |  
danaa@aloftdublinpleasanton.com  

Courtyard by Marriott - Livermore - Shuttle 
Debbie Loge 
925.243.1000 | dloge@cylivermore.com 

Doubletree by Hilton Pleasanton at the Club  
Don Martinez 
925.463.8000 | don.martinez@hilton.com 

Four Points by Sheraton Pleasanton 
Sandy Merlot 
925.469.5949 | sandy.merlo@fourpointspleasanton.com 
www.fourpointspleasanton.com 

Hilton Garden Inn - Livermore 
Patti Burrows 
925.292.2013 | pburrows@hilton.com 

Pleasanton Marriott - Shuttle  
Ree-Ann Castro 
925.847.6000 | rcastro@marriottpleasanton.com 
www.marriottpleasanton.com 

The Rose Hotel 
Tom Walker 
925.846.8802 | twalker@rosehotel.net 
www.rosehotel.net 

Transportation 

Altamont Limo 
Suzy Clifton  
925.290.7701| Suzy@amospro.com  
www.altamontlimo.com 

Black Tie Limo 
Gina Roberts 
925.847.0747 | Gina@blacktietrans.com 
www.blacktietrans.com 

Le Grande Affaire 
Kimberly Soller  
408.764.05873 x 200 | ksoller@legrandeaffaire.com  
www.legrandeaffaire.com 
 

Finesse Limousine Service 
Mike Kerkezian  
925.634.7303 | info@finesselimo.com 
www.finesselimo.com 

Hair & Makeup 

Adele Nadar - Makeup 
925.272.8156 | adelenadar@gmail.com 
www.makeupbyadele.com 

Design HER Image 
Tiffany Chiang 
408.242.8154 | designherimage@gmail.com 
www.designHERimage.com 
Services: Hair & Makeup  

Lisa Teller - Makeup 
510.299.7386 | lisa@lisateller.com 
www.lisateller.com 

StatuSalon 
Jennifer Davidson 
925.980.8479 | www.satusalon.com 
Services: Hair, Makeup, Nails 

Top Shelf Grooming (for the groom) 
Jamelia Goffe 
510.457.1489 | jamelia@topshelfgrooming.com 
www.topshelfgrooming.com 

Officiants 

Hitcher4Hire 
Michael Wright 
888.222.0713 | www.hitcher4hire.com 

Officially Yours Weddings 
Steve Siglin 
510.697.5534 | ssiglin@sbcglobal.net 

Patrick Doohan 
510.917.3556 | doohan@comcast.net 
 

Personal Weddings by Chris 
925.980.6384 | chris@personalwedding.net 
www.personalwedding.net 

Reverend Saundra Anderson 
510.813.2749 | idoxtwo@gmail.com 
www.idoxtwo.com 

Robert Dittler  
510.581.8876 | abbot@wrmosb.org 
www.whiterobemonks.com 
 

 


